Men of Beth El (MoB) Membership Form

"Schmooze, Have Fun, Help the Community" May, 2014/5774

Mission Statement

The MoB contributes to the well-being of our synagogue community through fellowship and service. Its membership is multi-generational and reflects a broad range of interests. The MoB participates in holiday, charitable, and social activities and engages in joint functions with other groups within Beth El, including Sisterhood, Social Action, and Talmud Torah as well as the broader community. So, why not join, schmooze and have fun, all the while helping our community.

The annual dues are nominal, a bargain at just \$18 (and we are negotiable!). The dues will help support our many activities and ensure that the MoB continues its momentum as a vibrant organization within the Beth El community. Please complete the form below and send your check payable to Beth El:

Beth El Synagogue Attn: Men of Beth El 1004 Watts Street Durham, NC 27701

Mike Resnick	Scott Smith
michresnick@gmail.com	scott.m.smith100@gmail.com

Beth El MoB Membership and Contact Form

\$18 Payment Included (made payable to: Beth El)

Name

Address

E-mail _____ (Your main method of contact)

Telephone